
WYSA 2006-2007

President

Asst. Treasurer Bob Taylor 414-6743 btaylor860@sbcglobal.net
Sergeant at Arms Kurt Phillips 815-6814 kphillips8@indy.rr.com

Recreational Commissioner

Melissa O'Hair 815-5851   919-8542

Steve Brink 844-1604 stevenbrink@sbcglobal.net

Pictures Spring 2007 Marty Rogers 818-4598 marogers64@aol.com

jamie.snodgrass@insightbb.com
JohnLuczkowski3@indy.rr.com

815-1999              jlhartzler@hotmail.com

NAME

867-1953    522-7864 sarrahcurry@insightbb.com

HOME #    CELL PHON E-MAIL

mkanderson@iquest.net
chpritchard@gotown.net
angierennard@insightbb.com

POSITION

RECREATIONAL COMMISSIONERS

Sarrah Curry

U6 Commissioner
U5 Commissioner Lisa Hartzler

U8B Commissioner

Sarrah Curry

Michele Cardwell
U7G Commissioner
U7B Commissioner Karen Scalzo

867-1953    522-7864

867-0765    441-6408

sarrahcurry@insightbb.com

soccermamaof3@aol.com
gmohair@insightbb.com

867-4917 timscalzo@yahoo.com

U12G Commissioner
U14/16 Girls Commissioner

U8G Commissioner
U10B Commissioer
U10G Commissioner

U14/16 Boys Commissioner

Shannon Stuart
Faith & Katie Tomich
Kirk Fosnaugh
Rick Huff
Margot Gibson
Nancy Walker
Sarrah Curry

U12B Commissioner

867-2905
848-5826    443-8400
574-0224    691-2391
776-2976    690-2976
571-9536    557-4187
843-0786
867-1953    522-7864

shannonstuart@insightbb.com
bauertomich@aol.com
kirkfosnaugh@earthlink.net
rodnim@insightbb.com
mgibson1@indy.rr.com
walknkw@aol.com
sarrahcurry@insightbb.com

430-3876
332-4821

jamie.snodgrass@insightbb.com
tbrabb@safeco.com

OTHER

Vice-President
Treasurer
Secretary
Travel Registrar

TRAVEL COMMISSIONERS

Girls Travel Commissioner
Boys Travel Commissioner

Jamie Snodgrass
Travis Brabb

 
Registrar
Referee Commissioners
 

Concessions
Recreational Uniforms
Sponsors
Pictures Fall 2006

Fields
Habig Tournament

Mark Anderson
Christina Pritchard
Angie Rennard
Jamie Snodgrass
John Luczkowski

 
Christiana Pritchard
Bruce Carlstedt
Matt Verner

Cindy McCormick
Kim Plumer
Kim Plumer
Stacy Cartmel

Jim Rennard
Angie Rennard

408-9003
569-5170
758-6592
430-3876
371-5966

 
569-5170    679-4272
896-9223    402-8472
575-9105

896-5902
896-9294
896-9294
818-8186

758-6592
758-6592

 
chpritchard@gotown.net
carlstedtb@msn.com
mverner@indy.rr.com

jimrennard@insightbb.com
angierennard@insightbb.com

daciden@aol.com
cp8111@aol.com
cp8111@aol.com
scartmel@msdwt.k12.in.us


